
 
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE            Codice: FBX3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'34"80 : 
:  2 : MATTEONI ELISA             : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'35"20 : 
:  3 : CROCIANI SARA              : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'40"20 : 
:  4 : STRANO GIADA               : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  2'10"50 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI             Codice: MBX3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : OPPIOLI MATTEO             : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'20"30 : 
:  2 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'32"80 : 
:  3 : MORGANTI GIANMARIA         : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'33"50 : 
:  4 : GENGHINI LEONARDO          : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'36"20 : 
:  5 : VANNUCCI ENRICO            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'37"80 : 
:    : BAIOCCHI LUCIO             : 03 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE            Codice: FAX3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BRONZETTI LETIZIA          : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'22"00 : 
:  2 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'23"50 : 
:  3 : FRONTALI ELEONORA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'31"90 : 
:  4 : GATTI FEDERICA             : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'32"30 : 
:  5 : VALENTINO MARTINA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'34"70 : 
:  6 : CUPIOLI BEATRICE           : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'52"20 : 
:  7 : VARINI CECILIA             : 03 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'52"70 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI             Codice: MAX3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PELLEGRINI LUCA            : 01 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'15"80 : 
:  2 : GABELLINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'16"80 : 
:  3 : CAROLLO GIOVANNI           : 02 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'20"37 : 
:  4 : ZANOTTI NICHOLAS           : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'21"50 : 
:  5 : RINALDI GIOVANNI           : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'22"50 : 
:  6 : PENASA PIETRO              : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'26"10 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Codice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    22"60 : 
:  2 : GENGHINI GIORGIA           : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    23"00 : 
:  3 : PELLANDRA AURORA           : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    25"10 : 
:  4 : CAMISA MARTINA             : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    26"10 : 
:  5 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    31"50 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Codice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    19"80 : 
:  2 : TONTI ALBERTO              : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    21"50 : 
:  3 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    22"00 : 
:  4 : GALLETTI GIORDANO          : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    22"70 : 
:  5 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    26"50 : 
:  6 : CAPPIELLO PATRIK           : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    26"80 : 
:  7 : CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL        : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    27"90 : 
:  8 : TASSINARI EMILIANO         : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    32"90 : 
:  9 : FRATERNALI MELONI RICCARDO : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    38"10 : 
: 10 : BAIOCCHI DIEGO             : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    40"90 : 

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight



 
 
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CINARELLI ALICE            : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    39"30 : 
:  2 : PESARESI MATILDE           : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    48"50 : 
:  3 : STRANO GIADA               : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'12"30 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : OPPIOLI MATTEO             : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    35"90 : 
:  2 : MORGANTI GIANMARIA         : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    42"05 : 
:  3 : GENGHINI LEONARDO          : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    42"06 : 
:  4 : ORLANDI ANDREA             : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    52"90 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE         Codice: FAF3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BRONZETTI LETIZIA          : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'19"10 : 
:  2 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'25"20 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI          Codice: MAF3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : GARDINI GABRIEL            : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'17"30 : 
:  2 : ZANOTTI NICHOLAS           : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'21"70 : 
:  3 : RINALDI GIOVANNI           : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'23"50 : 
:  4 : PISCAGLIA MATTIA           : 02 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'36"70 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MODULA CARLOTTA            : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    49"40 : 
:  2 : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    49"97 : 
:  3 : CAMISA MARTINA             : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    52"60 : 
:  4 : GENGHINI GIORGIA           : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    54"30 : 
:  5 : BUSSI ELEONORA             : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'03"50 : 
:  6 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'04"14 : 
:  7 : GAIDELLA REBECCA           : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'09"00 : 
:  8 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'13"90 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BELLEFFI RICCARDO          : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    51"00 : 
:  2 : ZANOTTI MANUEL             : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    55"80 : 
:  3 : GABRIELLI JACOPO           : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    58"40 : 
:  4 : ZANNI LUIGI                : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    59"90 : 
:  5 : FARINA MIRKO               : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'09"80 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MARTINELLI OLIMPIA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    41"90 : 
:  2 : GAIDELLA CRISTINA          : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    48"00 : 
:  3 : CASAMENTI ELENA            : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    49"10 : 
:  4 : SCIALDONE ARIANNA          : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    49"20 : 
:  5 : DOLCINI ALICE              : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    49"30 : 
:  6 : DE MARCO GIULIA            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    50"60 : 
:  7 : VARINI LUCIA               : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :    50"70 : 
:  8 : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    53"40 : 
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:  9 : COCCHI EMMA                : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    53"80 : 
: 10 : BRACCHI BENEDETTA          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    56"90 : 
: 11 : ROSSETTI MARTINA           : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :    57"80 : 
: 12 : DARDARI ALESSIA            : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    58"80 : 
: 13 : NICOLAEV IVOLA             : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'03"30 : 
: 14 : ANTONELLI GLORIA           : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'08"70 : 
: 15 : CANCELLOTTI SOFIA          : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'14"00 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : ALDEBARAN                :    36"50 : 
:  2 : GUERNACCINI GIANMARIA      : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    43"70 : 
:  3 : VANNUCCI ENRICO            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    48"20 : 
:  4 : BONACORSI ARVIE            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    50"60 : 
:  5 : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    52"90 : 
:  6 : BRONZETTI PIETRO           : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    54"90 : 
:  7 : MAGI NICOLAS               : 04 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    57"60 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE            Codice: FAD3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : NATALI MARTINA             : 03 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'27"14 : 
:  2 : GIOVAGNOLI ARIANNA         : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'29"87 : 
:  3 : DE GREGORIO REBECCA        : 02 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'32"00 : 
:  4 : CIPOLLA ARCADIA            : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'35"12 : 
:  5 : ZANNI FRANCESCA            : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'49"70 : 
:  6 : MUCCIOLI MAYA              : 02 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'51"90 : 
:  7 : ANELLI ALESSANDRA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  2'02"50 : 
:  8 : CATTANEO MARTINA           : 03 : GELSO TEAM               :  2'05"20 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI             Codice: MAD3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PELLEGRINI LUCA            : 01 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'23"19 : 
:  2 : CORONA LUCA                : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'23"80 : 
:  3 : ANIELLO LORENZO            : 02 : GELSO TEAM               :  2'02"50 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE     Codice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CAMISA SOFIA               : 03 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'08"02 : 
:  2 : NATALI MARTINA             : 03 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'19"56 : 
:  3 : GIOVAGNOLI ARIANNA         : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'20"76 : 
:  4 : GATTI FEDERICA             : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'21"87 : 
:  5 : TURA ANDREA                : 03 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'22"16 : 
:  6 : CASAROTTO ELISA            : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'25"75 : 
:  7 : CENNI EMMA                 : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'27"20 : 
:  8 : FABBRI ALICE               : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'30"53 : 
:  9 : CHAHATA SERIN              : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'30"80 : 
: 10 : ALUIGI VIRGINIA            : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'31"00 : 
: 11 : CUPIOLI BEATRICE           : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'40"17 : 
: 12 : MUCCIOLI MAYA              : 02 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'44"09 : 
: 13 : ZANNI FRANCESCA            : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'44"26 : 
: 14 : CATTANEO MARTINA           : 03 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'45"60 : 
: 15 : ANELLI ALESSANDRA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'52"85 : 
: 16 : ARRIGONI MARTINA           : 03 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  2'02"87 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI      Codice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : DEL VECCHIO ALEX           : 01 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'05"92 : 
:  2 : GABELLINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'06"34 : 
:  3 : CROCIANI ALESSIO           : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'07"39 : 
:  4 : CAROLLO GIOVANNI           : 02 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'08"58 : 
:  5 : GATTI ANDREA               : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'09"20 : 
:  6 : GARDINI GABRIEL            : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'09"90 : 
:  7 : MUCCIOLI MATTEW            : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'09"94 : 
:  8 : BIAGETTI ANDREA            : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'10"80 : 
:  9 : CESARINI ANDREA            : 02 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'14"17 : 
: 10 : CANTI TEODORO              : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'15"31 : 
: 11 : BIANCHI LORIS              : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'16"79 : 
: 12 : CASADEI DAVIDE             : 01 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'18"24 : 
: 13 : LATISEVA ALESSANDRO        : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'20"09 : 
: 14 : GIANNI MANUEL              : 02 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'20"67 : 
: 15 : OSIPOV DANIL               : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'23"30 : 
: 16 : CANINI ELIA                : 01 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'26"94 : 
: 17 : ZANOTTI KEVIN              : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'27"35 : 
: 18 : ANIELLO LORENZO            : 02 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'44"16 : 
:    : GUERNACCINI NICOLO'        : 02 : GELSO TEAM               : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE              Codice: FCR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CARLONI ELENA              : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    51"64 : 
:  2 : PELLANDRA AURORA           : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'01"04 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI               Codice: MCR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    49"49 : 
:  2 : TONTI ALBERTO              : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    59"84 : 
:  3 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'00"01 : 
:  4 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'01"08 : 
:  5 : CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL        : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'05"14 : 
:  6 : PISCAGLIA TOMMASO          : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'05"67 : 
:  7 : ERMETI ANDREA              : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'10"06 : 
:  8 : ESPOSITO DIEGO             : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'10"70 : 
:  9 : BAIOCCHI GIOELE            : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'12"54 : 
: 10 : BICCHIERINI ANDREA         : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'16"40 : 
: 11 : BAGNULO FRANCESCO          : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'22"22 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MATTEONI ELISA             : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    46"62 : 
:  2 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    46"67 : 
:  3 : PESARESI MATILDE           : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    48"10 : 
:  4 : CASALINO FRANCESCA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    52"66 : 
:  5 : CROCIANI SARA              : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    53"94 : 
:  6 : BEDETTI MAYA               : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    54"95 : 
:  7 : EARDLEY ELIZABETH          : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    55"41 : 
:  8 : PISCAGLIA GIULIA           : 04 : POL.VALMAR               :    56"10 : 
:  9 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    56"95 : 
: 10 : COCCHI EMMA                : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    57"81 : 
: 11 : SCIALDONE ARIANNA          : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    59"88 : 
: 12 : LANDI MARIA                : 04 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    59"90 : 
: 13 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'00"99 : 
: 14 : MAMMARELLA ALESSIA         : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'04"26 : 
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: 15 : FABBRI EVA SALOME'         : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'04"71 : 
: 16 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'04"86 : 
: 17 : BRACCHI BENEDETTA          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'07"70 : 
: 18 : ANTONELLI GLORIA           : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'11"09 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : FATICATI GIUSEPPE          : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    43"13 : 
:  2 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : ALDEBARAN                :    44"66 : 
:  3 : FACENTI LUIGI              : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    47"42 : 
:  4 : SPELTA DIMITRI             : 03 : ALDEBARAN                :    49"43 : 
:  5 : GROSSI SAMUELE             : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    51"90 : 
:  6 : CANTI EMANUELE             : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    59"24 : 
:  7 : SELVA FRANCESCO            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'00"66 : 
:  8 : RECIPUTI NICOLO'           : 03 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'03"64 : 
:  9 : SANZIO ALESSIO             : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'05"31 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Codice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CIPOLLA ARCADIA            : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'32"89 : 
:  2 : SPERA SOPHIA               : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'35"37 : 
:  3 : TURA ANDREA                : 03 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'41"12 : 
:  4 : FRONTALI ELEONORA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'41"79 : 
:  5 : VALENTINO MARTINA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'45"98 : 
:  6 : CENNI EMMA                 : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'47"69 : 
:  7 : FERRAGUZZI FRANCESCA       : 03 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'54"61 : 
:  8 : CHAHATA SERIN              : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'59"46 : 
:  9 : VARINI CECILIA             : 03 : GELSO TEAM               :  2'03"88 : 
:    : CAMPIDELLI GAIA            : 03 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Codice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CROCIANI ALESSIO           : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'28"79 : 
:  2 : GUERNACCINI NICOLO'        : 02 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'34"98 : 
:  3 : LATISEVA ALESSANDRO        : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'35"40 : 
:  4 : CECCHETTI MATTIA           : 02 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'38"75 : 
:  5 : CASADEI DAVIDE             : 01 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'38"86 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Codice: FCS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MODULA CARLOTTA            : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    46"95 : 
:  2 : CARLONI ELENA              : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    51"13 : 
:  3 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    58"29 : 
:  4 : BUSSI ELEONORA             : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'07"53 : 
:  5 : GAIDELLA REBECCA           : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'08"90 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Codice: MCS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : GALLETTI GIORDANO          : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    39"99 : 
:  2 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    41"86 : 
:  3 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    42"35 : 
:  4 : BELLEFFI RICCARDO          : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    44"09 : 
:  5 : BAIOCCHI DIEGO             : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    49"11 : 
:  6 : BAIOCCHI GIOELE            : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    49"29 : 
:  7 : CAPPIELLO PATRIK           : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    49"70 : 
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:  8 : TASSINARI EMILIANO         : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    53"08 : 
:  9 : ZANOTTI MANUEL             : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    56"29 : 
: 10 : ZANNI LUIGI                : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    57"82 : 
: 11 : ESPOSITO DIEGO             : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    58"75 : 
: 12 : ERMETI ANDREA              : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    59"35 : 
: 13 : PISCAGLIA TOMMASO          : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'00"51 : 
: 14 : BICCHIERINI ANDREA         : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'00"90 : 
: 15 : GABRIELLI JACOPO           : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'01"66 : 
: 16 : FARINA MIRKO               : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :  1'04"03 : 
: 17 : FRATERNALI MELONI RICCARDO : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'06"33 : 
: 18 : BAGNULO FRANCESCO          : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :  1'11"04 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE      Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CINARELLI ALICE            : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    34"85 : 
:  2 : MARTINELLI OLIMPIA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    36"56 : 
:  3 : CASAMENTI ELENA            : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    39"32 : 
:  4 : DOLCINI ALICE              : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    40"79 : 
:  5 : CASALINO FRANCESCA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    41"58 : 
:  6 : GAIDELLA CRISTINA          : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    41"78 : 
:  7 : EARDLEY ELIZABETH          : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    42"20 : 
:  8 : DE MARCO GIULIA            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    42"95 : 
:  9 : VARINI LUCIA               : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :    44"84 : 
: 10 : PISCAGLIA GIULIA           : 04 : POL.VALMAR               :    45"03 : 
: 11 : BEDETTI MAYA               : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    45"96 : 
: 12 : ROSSETTI MARTINA           : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :    46"27 : 
: 13 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    46"97 : 
: 14 : DARDARI ALESSIA            : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    48"66 : 
: 14 : LANDI MARIA                : 04 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    48"66 : 
: 16 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    48"84 : 
: 17 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    49"68 : 
: 18 : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    52"03 : 
: 19 : MAMMARELLA ALESSIA         : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    53"36 : 
: 20 : FABBRI EVA SALOME'         : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    55"55 : 
: 21 : NICOLAEV IVOLA             : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'05"91 : 
: 22 : CANCELLOTTI SOFIA          : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'09"94 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI       Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BAIOCCHI LUCIO             : 03 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    32"30 : 
:  2 : FATICATI GIUSEPPE          : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    33"96 : 
:  3 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    35"43 : 
:  4 : FACENTI LUIGI              : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    37"15 : 
:  5 : GUERNACCINI GIANMARIA      : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    38"27 : 
:  6 : SPELTA DIMITRI             : 03 : ALDEBARAN                :    41"17 : 
:  7 : GROSSI SAMUELE             : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    43"65 : 
:  8 : ORLANDI ANDREA             : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    44"10 : 
:  9 : BONACORSI ARVIE            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    45"78 : 
: 10 : SANZIO ALESSIO             : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    47"35 : 
: 11 : RECIPUTI NICOLO'           : 03 : GELSO TEAM               :    48"05 : 
: 12 : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    48"51 : 
: 13 : CANTI EMANUELE             : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    48"55 : 
: 14 : SELVA FRANCESCO            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    49"84 : 
: 15 : BRONZETTI PIETRO           : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    51"85 : 
: 16 : MAGI NICOLAS               : 04 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    57"96 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE      Codice: FAS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CAMISA SOFIA               : 03 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    32"48 : 
:  2 : SPERA SOPHIA               : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    34"48 : 
:  3 : DE GREGORIO REBECCA        : 02 : POL.VALMAR               :    37"29 : 
:  4 : ALUIGI VIRGINIA            : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    38"21 : 
:  5 : CASAROTTO ELISA            : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    39"21 : 
:  6 : FERRAGUZZI FRANCESCA       : 03 : POL.VALMAR               :    40"74 : 
:  7 : FABBRI ALICE               : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    40"85 : 
:  8 : ARRIGONI MARTINA           : 03 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    56"17 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI       Codice: MAS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : DEL VECCHIO ALEX           : 01 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    29"95 : 
:  2 : GATTI ANDREA               : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    31"67 : 
:  3 : BIAGETTI ANDREA            : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    31"97 : 
:  4 : MUCCIOLI MATTEW            : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    32"35 : 
:  5 : PENASA PIETRO              : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    33"25 : 
:  6 : CANTI TEODORO              : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    33"85 : 
:  7 : BIANCHI LORIS              : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    33"91 : 
:  8 : PISCAGLIA MATTIA           : 02 : POL.VALMAR               :    34"05 : 
:  9 : CESARINI ANDREA            : 02 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    34"33 : 
: 10 : GIANNI MANUEL              : 02 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    35"31 : 
: 11 : CORONA LUCA                : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    35"51 : 
: 12 : CECCHETTI MATTIA           : 02 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    35"56 : 
: 13 : OSIPOV DANIL               : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    37"14 : 
: 14 : CANINI ELIA                : 01 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    38"33 : 
: 15 : ZANOTTI KEVIN              : 02 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    41"42 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  



 
Classifica Societ…   
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 
  1)  005  AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA         301      12   4   3 
  2)  007  SAN MARINO NUOTO                 274       5   7   6 
  3)  001  ALDEBARAN                        249       7  11   3 
  4)  002  GELSO TEAM                       167       3   4   6 
  5)  003  GARDEN RIMINI                    112       -   1   6 
  6)  006  RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI           105       2   3   2 
  7)  004  POL.VALMAR                        54       1   -   2 
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